
1. SV Hüttenthal 1149
Engel, Jasmin 382
Günther, Luisa 385
Koenders, David 382

2. SV Dietkirchen 1148
Faust, Leah 384
Jorda, Maximilian 377
Weber, Marcel 387

3. SV Petersberg 1135
Heck, Annika 380
Krause, Marc 380
Vonderau, Thomas 375

4. SV Tell Ronshausen 1125
Giese, Annika 382
Peters, Annika 378
Schönherr, Natascha 365

5. SV Steinbach I 1116
Fischer, Anna 383
Kiel, Sascha 370
Brähler, Felix 363

6. SC Wallroth 1109
Cakovic, Enisa 357
Riedl, Jannik 365
Scherf, Lea 387

7. SV Wallenrod 1100
Hamel, Kevin 365
Kraft, Sina 385
Pimpl, Johanna 350

8. SV Aumenau 1094
Kingler, Chiara 377
Maier, Marvin 365
Sennewald, Julian 352

9. SVF Eberstadt 1092
Amann, Dominik 369
Andreae, Patrick 345
Weingärtner, Dennis 378

10. SV Buchenau 1087
Bernhardt, Rick 351
Hinterlang, Lena 367
Weber, Sebastian 369

11. SV Allendorf / Hardtberg 1073
Heinrichs, Lena 358
Jäger, Ronja 348
Küster, Marius 367

12. KKSV Hartershausen 1056
Schmidt, Alicia 352
Schmidt, Lara 344
Schmidt, Sally 360

13. SV Tell Mörfelden 1055
Hagen, Dominic 348
Lammers, Christian 355
Meinhardt, Scarlett 352
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14. SV Ernsthausen 1052
Gebauer, Larissa 353
Sauer, Ayleen 356
Werner, Leon 343

15. SV Bad Orb 1048
Schneider, Philip 324
Woll, Manuel 376
Zindel, Florian 348

16. SV Neukirchen 1864 1042
Happel, Jonas 355
Le Carpentier, Madeleine 316
Thiel, Johannes 371

17. KSG Elpenrod/Hainbach 1032
Kömpf, Lisa 342
Mayer, Alena 342
Stroh, Simon 348

18. SV Steinbach II 1029
Reuter, Philipp 376
Apel, Marc 333
Krimmel, Leon 320

19. SV Germerode 1924 1011
Böttcher, Jan-Jelle 322
Meier, Lukas 344
Schön, Dennis 345

20. SV Gehau 1005
Burkhardt, Marcel 335
Galle, Madita 325
Winkler, Veronique 345

21. Büdinger SG 1002
Daab, Steffen 315
Drexler, Lars 339
Wittekind, Herbert Markus 348

na. SV 1923 Stärklos 766
Appel, Fabienne 380
Helwig, Anna-Luisa 386
Thiel, Lisa 0

na. SV Großenlüder 1 689
Bickert, Christian 340
Hartmann, Nathalie 0
Schneider, Marius 349

na. SV Aumenau 2 615
Orlov, Nikolay 314
Zanner, Lisa 301
Wehner, Carolin-Ricarda 0

Einzelwertung

1. Weber, Marcel SV Dietkirchen 387
2. Koenders, David SV Hüttenthal 382
3. Bischof, Jens SV Leibolz 381
4. Godzieba, Tom SV 1967 Sulzbach 380
5. Setzepfand, Dominik SC  Diana Niederhadamar 380
6. Krause, Marc SV Petersberg 380
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7. Weingärtner, Dennis SVF Eberstadt 378
8. Jorda, Maximilian SV Dietkirchen 377
9. Woll, Manuel SV Bad Orb 376

10. Reuter, Philipp SV Steinbach II 376
11. Vonderau, Thomas SV Petersberg 375
12. Schäfer, Sebastian SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 374
13. Reinhard, Kevin SV Hadamar 374
14. Sauermilch, Hani Manfred SV Winden 1921 373
15. Finis, Marvin SV Simmershausen 373
16. Thiel, Johannes SV Neukirchen 1864 371
17. Macias Lopez, Jhonatan Steven SG Semd 370
18. Kiel, Sascha SV Steinbach I 370
19. Wiegand, Felix SV Thileichi Dillich 369
20. Weber, Sebastian SV Buchenau 369
21. Amann, Dominik SVF Eberstadt 369
22. Teschke, Tobias SV Eschersheim 1903 368
23. Schwalm, Paul SV Wallersdorf 1925 368
24. Hoffmann, Dennis PSG Darmstadt 367
25. Küster, Marius SV Allendorf / Hardtberg 367
26. Hackel, Franz SV Löhlbach 366
27. Maier, Marvin SV Aumenau 365
28. Riedl, Jannik SC Wallroth 365
29. Lindig, Tim SV Fulda 365
30. Hamel, Kevin SV Wallenrod 365
31. Tischler, Moritz SV Mackenzell 364
32. Bommhardt, Paul KKSV Bischhausen 1959 363
33. Brähler, Felix SV Steinbach I 363
34. Steinbrecher, Christian SV GZ Ravolzhausen 362
35. Hasenauer, Colin Sportschützen Hopfgarten 1962 362
36. Krebs, Erik SV Lengfeld/Odw. 361
37. Geis, Moritz SG Kirberg 361
38. Peipert, Jonas KKSV Übernthal 360
39. Botte, Niklas SPSV Fuldabrück 360
40. Zeizinger, Marco SV Oberzeuzheim 359
41. Sennhenn, Nico SV Ernsthausen 358
42. Bury, Michal SV Helmarshausen 356
43. Michel, Jens SV Hüttenthal 356
44. Happel, Jonas SV Neukirchen 1864 355
45. Lammers, Christian SV Tell Mörfelden 355
46. Sennewald, Julian SV Aumenau 352
47. Dörr, Adrian SV Stangenrod 352
48. Muselmann, Maximilian SV Neukirchen 1864 352
49. Rindte, Pascal SV Hohes Lohr Herbelhausen 352
50. Bernhardt, Rick SV Buchenau 351
51. Gawlitta, Johannes SV Tell Ronshausen 349
52. Schneider, Marius SV Großenlüder 1 349
53. Zindel, Florian SV Bad Orb 348
54. Hagen, Dominic SV Tell Mörfelden 348
55. Stroh, Simon KSG Elpenrod/Hainbach 348
56. Wittekind, Herbert Markus Büdinger SG 348
57. Löwer, Marcel SV Hohes Lohr Herbelhausen 347
58. Weber, Paul Sportverein 1921 Nieder-Moos 

Abt. Schießen
346

59. Seifert, Christian SV Heckershausen 346
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60. Vöhl, Peter SV Hohes Lohr Herbelhausen 346
61. Andreae, Patrick SVF Eberstadt 345
62. Schön, Dennis SV Germerode 1924 345
63. Seitz, Fabian SV Altenstadt 344
64. Rohmund, Karl SV Wanfried 344
65. Meier, Lukas SV Germerode 1924 344
66. Kircher, Peter Sportgemeinschaft Hilmes, Abt. 

Schießen
344

67. Hoffmann, Janis SV Hergershausen 343
68. Werner, Leon SV Ernsthausen 343
69. Hartung, René SV Großenlüder 2 341
70. Löwenstein, Jörn SV Nothfelden 341
71. Bickert, Christian SV Großenlüder 1 340
72. Schön, Konstantin SV Mackenzell 340
73. Drexler, Lars Büdinger SG 339
74. Knipp, Simon SV Goddelsheim 339
75. Lawerenz, Felix SV Fulda 337
76. Hansmann, Nicolas SSV 1967 Oberhöchstadt 337
77. Burkhardt, Marcel SV Gehau 335
78. Göbel, Mathias SV Ostheim 334
79. Apel, Marc SV Steinbach II 333
80. Wendt, Tobias SV Weimar 333
81. Erb, Lukas SV Stangenrod 332
82. Cremers, Lucas SV Ostheim 331
83. Thielbeer, Jan SV Motzfeld 330
84. Wohlmann, Nico SV Rai-Breitenbach 330
85. Turi, Lukas SC Annerod 329
86. Reinhard, Valentin SV Hofbieber 329
87. Vogel, Felix SV Neuhof 327
88. Schneider, Philip SV Bad Orb 324
89. Eberhardt, Luca SV Weimar 322
90. Böttcher, Jan-Jelle SV Germerode 1924 322
91. Krimmel, Leon SV Steinbach II 320
92. Daab, Steffen Büdinger SG 315
93. Orlov, Nikolay SV Aumenau 2 314
na. Beutel, Jonathan SV Rothenkirchen 0
na. Dänner, Rene SV Hundsbach 0
na. Finkler, Jan-Philipp SV Lengers 1964 0
na. Hartwig, Niklas TV Esch 0
na. Hertting, Chris Kevin SV Wellen 0
na. Pfuhl, Maximilian KKSV Schaafheim 0
na. Pimper, Nick Pascal SV Erbenhausen 1957 0
na. Rupp, Dominik SV 1911 Hönebach 0
na. Salg, Nico SGes Tell Froschhausen 1907 0
na. Schlemmer, Sven SV Bierstadt 0
na. Strube, Cedric SV Lengers 1964 0
na. Terner, Andreas SPSV Lohfelden-C 0
na. Zavora, Christopher SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 0
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